
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     57

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12115907 72032801  12015044526023 MEGHA AHIR B+  7  42 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12115909 72182801  88D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.00 22  4.73RAKESH KUMAR AHIR

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12115913  118D  4  24 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  16 D  4  24  4.21 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403_

OC

12103412 12115911  152C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 C  5  20 C  5  30  5.43 28  4.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  120D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30  5.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  120C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30  5.00 24  5.00  4.851 

 6  6  6  6 
III

12101101 12101102 1 12125902 72032801  10215044526028 SAHIBA ARORA D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12125901 72182801  100C  5  30 D  4  24 C  5  30 D  4  16  4.55 22  4.59KARANJEET SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12125905  112D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  16 D  4  24  4.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403_

OC

12103412 12125904  140D  4  24 D  4  24 B+  7  42 C  5  20 C  5  30  5.00 28  4.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  102D  4  24 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  24  4.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  108D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30  4.50 24  4.38  4.486 

 6  6  6  6 
III

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  12418044526001 RIYA BHARDWAJ C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  150B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  6.82 22  6.23RAJAT SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  188B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  208A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.43 28  7.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.162 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  10818044526002 VINITA D  4  24 B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  24  4.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  134C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.09 22  5.50KEWLANAND

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  160C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 D  4  24  5.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  180B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.43 28  6.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.63  6.405 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     58

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  10818044526003 TARLEEN KAUR SACHDEVA C  5  30 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  134B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.09 22  5.50MANJEET SINGH SACHDEVA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  148C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 B+  7  28 C  5  30  5.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  168B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.00 28  5.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.63  6.243 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12101101 12101102 1 12115907 72032801  15018044526004 ALISHA ABBAS C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12115909 72182801  158A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.00SHAHZAD ALI

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12115910  188B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 C  5  30  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12115911  184B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.57 28  6.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  132D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42  5.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  126C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  36 B  6  36  5.25 24  5.38  6.338 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101_

OC
 1 12101102 72032801  12018044526005 JYOTIKA KUMAR B+  7  42 C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  140B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.36 22  5.91SUDHIR KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  148C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  168B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 28  5.64

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  162B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  48  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.13  6.203 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12101101 12101102 1 12115907 72032801  18218044526006 TANNU A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12115909 72182801  168A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.64 22  7.95GOPAL JHA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12115910  204B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B  6  36  7.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12115911  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.63  7.730 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     59

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  12418044526008 KANIKA PAHEL D  4  24 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  142B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.05SURENDER KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  152C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20 C  5  30  5.43 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  174B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.21 28  5.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.00  6.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  10818044526009 SUMAN THAKUR D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  136B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22  5.55ANGRAIZ SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  162C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  5.79 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  174B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.21 28  6.00

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  162B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  7.50  6.351 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12275101 72032801  12418044526010 VISHAKHA YADHUVANSHI C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12275201 72182801  120B  6  36 B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.45 22  5.55ARUN KUMAR YADHUVANSHI

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12275301  176C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12275401  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.00 28  6.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.38  6.554 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12115907 72032801  11418044526011 VIJAYATA MEHTA D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12115909 72182801  132B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22  5.59SANJIV MEHTA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12115910  132C  5  30 C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  24 D  4  24  4.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12115911  156C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 C  5  30  5.57 28  5.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  156B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48  6.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  186B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.13  5.919 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     60

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  11218044526012 RIYA SINGH SAHLOT B  6  36 D  4  24 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  142B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22  5.77YASHVEER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  178B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.68

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  7.75  6.757 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  12618044526014 DIVYA B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  144B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.55 22  6.14VIJAY GAMBHIR

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  182B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  196B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  7.88  6.932 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  15618044526015 SPARSHI SRIVASTAVA A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  7.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  160A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.18M.C. SRIVASTAVA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  184B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  184B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.57 28  6.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.63  7.095 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  16618044526016 NISHTHA ARORA B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  7.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  164B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.50SANJAY ARORA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  198B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.43

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  186B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.00  7.635 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     61

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  15218044526017 GARIMA GUPTA B+  7  42 A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  158A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.05DHANENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  188B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  174A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36  7.25 24  7.13  7.189 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12275101 72032801  14818044526018 TANYA ARORA B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12275201 72182801  136C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22  6.45ASHOK ARORA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12275303  184C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12275401  212A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  7.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.13  7.230 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  12418044526019 MEGHA SHARMA B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  120C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.45 22  5.55R.P. SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302_

OC

12101303 12103311  150C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  178B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.36 28  5.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  186B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.63  6.338 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  11418044526020 AMISHA KALRA B+  7  42 D  4  24 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  120C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.45 22  5.32SAMEER KALRA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  126D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  156C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.57 28  5.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  174B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.38  5.878 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     62

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12115907 72032801  11818044526021 BHAVYA SHUKLA C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12115909 72182801  126C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.73 22  5.55MOHAN LAL SHUKLA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12115910  172C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12115911  190B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.79 28  6.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.00  6.689 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101_

OC
 1 12101102 72032801  10818044526022 SHRISHTY WILLIAM RAM B  6  36 D  4  24 D  4  24 B  6  24  4.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  116C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.27 22  5.09VIJAY RAM

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  134C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  20  4.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  174B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.21 28  5.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  186B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.50  6.027 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  15218044526024 SHEIKH MANTASHA SHUJA B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  170A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.32SHEIKH SHUJA AHMED

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  152C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32 D  4  24  5.43 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.00 28  6.21

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.00  7.122 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12275101 72032801  15218044526025 SHAKSHI SINGH B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12275201 72182801  148B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.82UMESH KUMAR SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12275301  188B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12275401  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.00 28  6.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42  8.25 24  7.88  7.176 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     63

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  12218044526026 VISHAKHA DRALL B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 A  8  32  5.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  136B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22  5.86AJAY KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  160C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28 B  6  36  5.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  174B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.21 28  5.96

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  7.63  6.473 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72142802  14418044526027 YUSRA SIDDIQUI B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  148B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.64ASHFAQ AHMED SIDDIQUI

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  172B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  196B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  7.00 28  6.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  204A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.25  7.135 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 72032801 12035901  14818044526028 NANCY JAIN B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.73 22 

 6  4  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22  7.05SACHIN JAIN

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  150B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  174B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.21 28  5.79

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  174B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.13  6.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12315108_

OC

72032801  9818044526029 SHANU SHARMA D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  20  4.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12315210 72182801  120C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.45 22  4.95SANJAY SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301_

OC

12101302_

OC
 3 12101303_

OC

12103311_O

C

12315355  158B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20 B  6  36  5.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12315406  112D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  16 D  4  24  4.00 28  4.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  156B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  6.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.25  5.649 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     64

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12275101 72052802  14818044526030 ASHMITA MISHRA B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12275201_

OC

72182801  126B+  7  42 B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.73 22  6.23SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12275301  184C  5  30 C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  28 A  8  48  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12275401  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.79 28  7.18

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  7.88  7.122 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  14818044526031 AHANA SHARMA B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  158B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22  6.95AVNISH KUMAR SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  182B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.25 24  7.88  7.324 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  12418044526032 SIDRA PARVEZ B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  146B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.14PARVEZ AHMAD

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  144C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24 C  5  30  5.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  174B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.21 28  5.68

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.38  6.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  14018044526033 BHAVYA C P B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  146B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.50BABURAJ C P

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  188C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  212B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  7.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36  7.25 24  7.63  7.108 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045

PAGE :     65

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12315108 72032801  12418044526034 VANSHIKA B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 D  4  16  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12315210 72182801  142B+  7  42 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.05SATEESH

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12315355  166C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  5.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12315406  184B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.57 28  6.25

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36  7.25 24  7.25  6.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72052802  13618044526035 SHIKHA MAURYA B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  130C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22  6.05ANAND KUMAR MAURYA

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  160C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 C  5  30  5.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  202B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.88  6.797 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  11218044526036 RUPALI ROHILLA B  6  36 D  4  24 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  152A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22  6.00RAJESH ROHILLA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301_

OC
 3 12101302_

OC

12101303 12103311_

OC
 138D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  24  4.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  124D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 D  4  16  4.43 28  4.68

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  162B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  54  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  126D  4  24 D  4  24 A  8  48 C  5  30  5.25 24  6.00  5.500 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72052802  14418044526037 ASTHA JHA B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  154B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22  6.77SUSHIL KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  176C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  202B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.75

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.203 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045
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CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  16418044526038 GARIMA DOBHAL B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.91 22  7.68AJAYNAND DOBHAL

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  182B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.622 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  13818044526039 SHRISHTI SHARMA B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  6.77VINOD SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  166C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  5.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.36 28  6.64

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.25  6.878 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12325901 72032801  13018044526040 HANSIKA VAID B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12325904 72182801  126C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.73 22  5.82NARENDRA VAID

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12325908  162C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B  6  36  5.79 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12325907  168B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.00 28  5.89

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  6.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  11818044526041 NEHA BISHT B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  114B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.18 22  5.27VIJAY PAL SINGH BISHT

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  144D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  24  5.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  150C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.36 28  5.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  156B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48  6.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  162B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36  6.75 24  6.63  5.703 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045
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CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12101101 12101102 1 12115907 72032801  16018044526042 RIDDHI SETHI B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12115909 72182801  144B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.55 22  6.91DEEPAK SETHI

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12115910  198B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  36 B  6  36  7.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12115911  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.43

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.63  7.338 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  17618044526043 MEHAK AGGARWAL B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  178A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  40  8.09 22  8.05HARISH AGGARWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  188B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.770 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12315108 72032801  11818044526044 TANVI ATRI D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12315210 72182801  138C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.27 22  5.82MANISH ATRI

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12315355  170C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12315406  178B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.36 28  6.21

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.50  6.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  10818044526045 KAZIMA ABBAS B  6  36 D  4  24 D  4  24 B  6  24  4.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  110B+  7  42 D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  20  5.00 22  4.95AKBAR ABBAS

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  134D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20  4.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  146C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.21 28  5.00

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  168B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.00 24  7.25  5.716 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(526) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/045
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CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  12018044526046 AYUSHI RAJPUT B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  132B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22  5.73HITESH SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  158B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 C  5  20  5.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  168B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 28  5.82

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  156C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48  6.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  174B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.25 24  6.88  6.135 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12035901 12101101 1 12101102 72032801  12618044526047 SAMRIDDHI B+  7  42 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  130B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22  5.82ARYA BHUSHAN

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  146C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.21 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  168B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 28  5.61

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.63  6.324 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12101101 12101102 1 12315108 72032801  11818044526048 JASJOT KAUR D  4  24 B+  7  42 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12101201 12101202 2 12315210 72182801  146B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.00AMARJIT SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12101301 12101302 3 12101303 12103311 12315355  178C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101401 12101402 4 12101403 12103412 12315406  174B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.21 28  6.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  174B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.63  6.635 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12101101_

OC
 1 12101102 72032801  11018044526049 DASHPREET KAUR BEDI B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12101201 2 12101202 72182801  120B+  7  42 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.45 22  5.23HARVINDER SINGH BEDI

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12101301 3 12101302 12101303 12103311  138D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  4.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12101401 4 12101402 12101403 12103412  146C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.21 28  5.07

 4  6  6  6  6 
12101501 12101502 5 12107503 12107511  162C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12101601 12101602 6 12107605 12107606  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.13  5.784 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS


